
DATE PROGRAMME EVENT HOSTING VENUE
Wed 11th Oct Come N Try Home

Wed 18th Oct ONE Home Meet 1 Home

Wed 25th Oct TWO Home Meet 2 Home

Wed 1st Nov THREE Home Meet 3 Home

Sat 4th Nov  Regional Games Golden Grove

Wed 8th Nov ONE Home Meet 4 Home

Wed 15th Nov TWO Home Meet 5 Home

Sun 19th Nov State Carnival TT-U12 SA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 22th Nov THREE Home Meet 6 Home

Wed 29th Nov ONE Home Meet 7 Home

Wed 6th Dec TWO Home Meet 8 Home

Wed 13th Dec THREE Home Meet 9 Home

Sat 16th Dec PB Classic  TT-U17 SA Athletics Stadium 

Sun 17th Dec PB Classic  TT-U17 SA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Break

Wed 27th Dec Christmas Break

Wed 3rd Jan Christmas Break

Wed 10th Jan ONE Home Meet 10 Home

Wed 17th Jan TWO Home Meet 11 Home

Sat 20th Jan Multi Event U9-U17 SA Athletics Stadium 

Sun 21th Jan Multi Event U9-U17 SA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 24th Jan THREE Home Meet 12 Home

Wed 31th Jan ONE Home meet 13 Home

Sat 3rd Feb Open Day Salisbury 

Wed 14th Feb TWO Home Meet 14 Home

Wed 7th Feb THREE Home Meet 15 Home

Sun 11th Feb Relay Day U9-U17 SA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 21st Feb ONE Home meet 16 Home

Wed 28th Feb TWO Home Meet 17 Home

Sat 3rd Mar Northern Improvers Northern District

Wed 7th Mar THREE Home Meet 18 Home

Wed 14th Mar ONE Home Meet 19 Home

Sun 18th Mar State Challenge U9-U13 SA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 21st Mar TWO Last Home Meet 20 Home

Fri 23rd Mar SIC SA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 24th Mar SIC SA Athletics Stadium 

Sun 25th Mar SIC SA Athletics Stadium 

TBA AGM TBA

Gawler Little Athletics Centre - 2017/2018 Schedule


